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  Televising the Assembly as of May 3, 2024 
Analog 

Digital 

Cap/O st. 
Time Proceedings and live stream link:  https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents Room 

 Monday, May 6 

22 
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22 
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24.2 

 

 

 

23.2 

 

24.1 

 

24.2 

 

23.2 

11:00am 

 

 

 

12:50pm 

 

1:00pm 

 

Upon adj. 

 

2:30pm 

BUDGET SubCmte. #7 on ACCOUNTABILITY & OVERSIGHT 

Oversight Hearing: Oversight of State Homelessness Efforts: Coordinating Council, Grants, 

and Local Implementation 

 

RULES Cmte. 

 

FLOOR SESSION  

 

BUSINESS & PROFESSIONS Cmte. 

 

BUDGET SubCmte. #1 on HEALTH 

Oversight Hearing: Medi-Cal Provider Rates 

1100 

 

 

 

126 

 

Chamber 

 

1100 

 

127 

 

 

 Tuesday, May 7 

22 

 

20 

24.2 

 

23.2 

9:00am 

 

1:30pm 

BUDGET SubCmte. #3 on EDUCATION FINANCE 

 

RECONNECTING COMMUNITIES Select Cmte. 

Informational Hearing: Information on Various Solutions to Reconnect Communities 

 

447 

 

127 

 

 Wednesday, May 8 

21 

 

22 

 

 

21 

24.1 

 

24.2 

 

 

24.1 

9:30am 

 

11:00am 

 

 

1:30pm 

APPROPRIATIONS Cmte. 

 

LATINA INEQUITIES Select Cmte. 

Informational Hearing: Economic Status of Latinas in California 

 

UTILITIES & ENERGY Cmte. 

Oversight Hearing: Annual Oversight Hearing of California’s Energy Entities: Reliability in 

the Near- and Mid-Term. 

 

1100 

 

127 

 

 

1100 

 Thursday, May 9 

21 24.1 9:00am FLOOR SESSION Chamber 

  

     

  

     

Schedule is subject to change.  Update on Assembly Capitol TV Channels and https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents 

Assembly Capitol/ O st. High Definition TV 

Channels: 

 

 

Analog TV Channels: 

23.1 23.2 24.1 24.2 90/76 91/77 92/78 
Outside 

View 

93 

19 20 21 22 102 103 104 
Outside 

View 

 

Assembly Links: 
Watch/Download 2018 through 2024 archived Assembly proceedings 

E-mail LDC Help Desk 

Order/Watch/Download 1991 through 2017 televised Assembly proceedings from the Secretary of State Archives (916) 653-2246 or 

on the web at:  https://www.sos.ca.gov/archives/calchannel/ 

 

https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents
https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents
http://assembly.ca.gov/media-archive
mailto:LDC.Helpdesk@lc.ca.gov
https://www.sos.ca.gov/archives/programs/audio-visual-program/

