		STATE	Rules Cmte.					
-		S. STEL	Televising the Assembly as of May 3, 2024					
Analog	Digital Cap/O st.	Time	Proceedings and live stream link: https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents	Room				
22	24.2	11:00am	Monday, May 6 BUDGET SubCmte. #7 on ACCOUNTABILITY & OVERSIGHT Oversight Hearing: Oversight of State Homelessness Efforts: Coordinating Council, Grants, and Local Implementation	1100				
20	23.2	12:50pm	RULES Cmte.	126				
21	24.1	1:00pm	FLOOR SESSION	Chamber				
22	24.2	Upon adj.	BUSINESS & PROFESSIONS Cmte.	1100				
20	23.2	2:30pm	BUDGET SubCmte. #1 on HEALTH Oversight Hearing: Medi-Cal Provider Rates	127				
22	24.2	9:00am	Tuesday, May 7 BUDGET SubCmte. #3 on EDUCATION FINANCE	447				
20	23.2	1:30pm	RECONNECTING COMMUNITIES Select Cmte. Informational Hearing: Information on Various Solutions to Reconnect Communities	127				
			<u>Wednesday, May 8</u>					
21	24.1	9:30am	APPROPRIATIONS Cmte.	1100				
22	24.2	11:00am	LATINA INEQUITIES Select Cmte. Informational Hearing: Economic Status of Latinas in California	127				
21	24.1	1:30pm	UTILITIES & ENERGY Cmte. Oversight Hearing: Annual Oversight Hearing of California's Energy Entities: Reliability in the Near- and Mid-Term.	1100				
21	24.1	9:00am	<u>Thursday, May 9</u> FLOOR SESSION	Chamber				

Schedule is subject to change. Update on Assembly Capitol TV Channels and https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents

Assembly Capitol/ O st. High Definition TV	23.1	23.2	24.1	24.2	90/76	91/77	92/78	93
Channels:							Outside View	
	19	20	21	22	102	103	104	
Analog TV Channels:							Outside View	

Assembly Links:

Watch/Download 2018 through 2024 archived Assembly proceedings

E-mail LDC Help Desk

Order/Watch/Download 1991 through 2017 televised Assembly proceedings from the Secretary of State Archives (916) 653-2246 or on the web at: https://www.sos.ca.gov/archives/calchannel/